



VIP Framed Glass Boards











VIP Framed Glass Boards

- > Framed VIP Glassboards harmonize beautifully with the matte anodized aluminum frames in the VIP Series. Glassboards come in a variety of sizes and colors. They are constructed of safety or tempered glass; the thickness of the glass is .25". Concealed mounting brackets allow the board to mount in the traditional VIP manner; as if it's "floating."
- > VIP Framed Glassboards come in two configurations: with a single rail top track that allows for creating a bi-level presentation system; and a double rail top track that allows for a tri-level presentation system. The double rail track also includes ball bearings for hanging paper.

HAE8146-B Basic Non-Magnetic Framed Glassboard Accessory Pack includes: 4 dry erase markers, eraser, 10 eraser refills and Eximo Cleaner and cloth.

HAE8146-P Premium Non-Magnetic Framed Glassboard Accessory Pack includes: 4 dry erase markers, eraser, 10 eraser refills and Eximo Cleaner and cloth.

HAE8150-B Basic Magnetic Framed Glassboard Accessory Pack includes: 4 dry erase markers, eraser, 10 eraser refills, 6 rare earth magnets and Eximo Cleaner and cloth.

HAE8150-P Premium Magnetic Framed Glassboard Accessory Pack includes: 4 dry erase markers, magnetic penshelf, eraser, 10 eraser refills, 6 rare earth magnets and Eximo Cleaner and cloth.

HAE8150PP The Hub-Premium Magnetic Glassboard Accessory Pack includes: 1 All-in-One Hub, 8 dry erase markers, eraser, 10 eraser refills, 6 rare earth magnets, Eximo Cleaner and cloth, 12" x 12" micro fiber towel and towel hook and a water bottle.

WARNING! This product uses very strong magnets. If swallowed, contact a doctor immediately. Children under the age of 6 and any child that puts objects in its mouth should not be allowed to come in contact with the magnets.

These magnets should not be stored near electronic equipment. Persons with a pacemaker should maintain a safe distance from the magnets.



where custom is standard 205.941.1942
Birmingham, AL info@coronagroupinc.com coronagroupinc.com